MEXICO VS TBC

GROUP STAGE M1 FIFA WORLD CUP 2026 MEXICO CITY

Estadio Azteca

Ciudad de Mexico, Mexico

@ CaTIEhen

@ calllong Provisional MAP

8 471 Long Central

Woarz Subject to change by the event organizer at any time and without prior notice
®oats

®cara

B scoesitia
Secing dren

Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

€0.00/pax
$0.00/pax
€3,828.00/pax
$4,287.36/pax

€4,515.50/pax
$5,057.36/pax

€5,553.00/pax
$6,219.36/pax

€6,953.00/pax
$7,787.36/pax

Download date: 10/26/2025


javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

