MEXICO VS TBC

GROUP STAGE M1 FIFA WORLD CUP 2026 MEXICO CITY



Provisional MAP

Subject to change by the event organizer at any time and without prior notice

Zone

Price by PAX/TICKET

CATEGORY 3 or CATEGORY 4 (NO choice)	€0.00/pax \$0.00/pax
CAT 2	€3,828.00/pax \$4,287.36/pax
CAT 1 Short	€4,515.50/pax \$5,057.36/pax
CAT 1 Long	€5,553.00/pax \$6,219.36/pax
CAT 1 Long Central	€6,953.00/pax \$7,787.36/pax

Download date: 10/26/2025